
1 鈴  木      絢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 1 11.39 4.11 7.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1T<<+1T << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-3 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 -1 -1 1 1

4.30 4.11

Composition 1.50 1.551.75 1.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.701.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.601.50 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

7.28

2 本  庄  雅  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Ice グレイス FSC 2 10.34 3.50 6.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 -1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.31 0.79-2 -3 -3 -2 -4

4.00 3.50

Composition 1.50 1.451.75 0.75 1.25 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.551.50 1.25 1.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.551.75 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

6.84
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3 扇  谷  聖  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 4 9.33 3.62 5.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -2 -1 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-1 -3 -1 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

3.80 3.62

Composition 1.50 1.251.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.301.25 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 0.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

5.71

4 伊  藤  珠  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ブルーローズFSC 3 7.78 2.90 4.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.34-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 -1 0 0 -1

5 1S<<+1T << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

3.30 2.90

Composition 1.50 1.051.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.201.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.000.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

4.88
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5 大久保  明日彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ブルーローズFSC 5 7.05 2.54 4.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.12 0.38-4 -4 0 -3 -1

3 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.20 0.28-5 -4 -3 -5 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 -1

5 1F 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -2 -2 0 -1

2.98 2.54

Composition 1.50 0.951.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.101.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 0.951.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.25

4.51
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